Date
1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005
2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

CGA Interclub Matches

Winner
Bermuda Run CC, Advance, NC
d. Richmond Pines CC, Rockingham, NC
Bermuda Run CC, Advance, NC
d. Chapel Hill CC, Chapel Hill, NC
Furman University GC, Greenville, SC
d. Bentwinds CC, Fuquay-Varina, NC
Anderson CC, Anderson, SC
d. Kerr Lake CC, Henderson, NC
Richmond Pines CC, Rockingham, NC
d. Fort Mill GC, Fort Mill, SC
River Hills CC, Lake Wylie, SC
d. Hyland Hills GC, Southern Pines, NC
River Run CC, Davidson, NC
d. Devils Ridge CC, Holly Springs, NC
Chapel Hill CC, Chapel Hill, NC
d. River Run CC, Davidson, NC
Matches Not Held
Montgomery CC, Troy, NC
d. River Hills CC, Lake Wylie, SC
Montgomery CC, Troy, NC
d. Willow Springs CC, Wilson, NC
Rock Hill CC, Rock Hill, SC
d. Devils Ridge Golf Club, Holly Springs, NC
River Hills CC, Lake Wylie, SC
d. Coharie Country Club, Clinton, NC Coharie
Country Club, Clinton, NC
d. Rock Hill Country Club, Rock Hill, SC Fort
Mill Golf Club, Fort Mill, SC
d. Bentwinds CC, Fuquay-Varina, NC
River Hills Country Club, Lake Wylie, SC
d. Fort Mill GC, Fort Mill, SC
Fort Mill Golf Club, Fort Mill, SC
d. Bentwinds CC, Fuquay-Varina, NC
The Creek GA, Charlotte, NC
d. Willow Springs CC, Wilson, NC
River Hills Country Club, Lake Wylie, SC
d. Pinehurst CC (Nos. 1-6), Pinehurst, NC
Coharie Country Club, Clinton, NC
d. Verdict Ridge G&CC, Denver, NC Pinehurst
Country Club, Pinehurst, NC
d. Pine Island Country Club, Charlotte, NC
Wildwood Green Golf Club, Raleigh, NC
d. Northstone Country Club, Huntersville, NC
Pinehurst CC (Nos. 7&9), Pinehurst, NC
d. Cowan's Ford Golf Club, Lake Norman, NC

Pine Needles Golf Club, Southern Pines, NC
d. Pine Island Country Club, Charlotte, NC

Pine Needles Golf Club, Southern Pines, NC
d. Palisades Country Club, Charlotte, NC

160

Score
38-10

30-18

27-21

28-20

25-23

28-20

31-17

25-23

28-20

30-18

27-21

19 -17

25-23

26-22

29-19

16.5-7.5

14 -10

22-14

21-15

40.5-31.5

49.5-30.5

49.5-30.5

Site

Grandover Resort
Greensboro, NC
Tanglewood GC (Champ)
Clemmons, NC
Tanglewood GC (Champ)
Clemmons, NC
Tanglewood GC (Champ)
Clemmons, NC
Tanglewood GC (Champ)
Clemmons, NC
Tanglewood GC (Champ)
Clemmons, NC
Tanglewood GC (Champ)
Clemmons, NC
Tanglewood GC (Champ)
Clemmons, NC

Tanglewood GC (Champ)
Clemmons, NC

Pinewild CC (Magnolia)
Pinehurst, NC

Bryan Park Golf Club (Champ)
Browns Summit, NC

Pine Needles Lodge and GC
Southern Pines, NC

Mid Pines Inn and GC
Southern Pines, NC

Mid Pines Inn and GC
Southern Pines, NC

Mid Pines Inn and GC
Southern Pines, NC

Sedgefield CC (Dye)
Greensboro, NC

Mid Pines Inn and GC
Southern Pines, NC

Grandover Resort (East)
Greensboro, NC

Pinewild CC (Magnolia)
Pinehurst, NC

Dormie Club

West End, NC

Pinehurst CC (No. 6)
Pinehurst, NC

Long Leaf Golf & Family Club
Southern Pines, NC

Long Leaf Golf & Family Club
Southern Pines, NC

Long Leaf Golf & Family Club
Southern Pines, NC


https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/16interclub-2016/year/2016/id/172819/coharie-cc-captures-carolinas-interclub
https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/homepage/year/2017/id/222196/pinehurst-cc-completes-cga-interclub-trifecta
https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/homepage/year/2018/id/263877/wildwood-green-wins-the-2018-carolinas-interclub
https://www.carolinasgolf.org/blog-post/home/homepage/year/1/id/302564/pinehurst-cc-nos-7-9-wins-carolinas-interclub



